69
1
3
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
BORB
195
140
195
140/195
140/900
900
140
30
174
10
E
X
P
R
E
S
S
IO
N
 / C
O
N
T
E
M
P
O
R
A
R
Y
REF. NO. COLOR MATERIAL DIMENSION OVERALL DIMENSION (L x P) SCREW
FINISH DESCRIPTION C.C. / Ø METRIC IMPERIAL NAIL
1 BP7125096 BORB, 140, 195 Metal 96mm c.c. 160 x 32mm 6 5/16" x 1 1/4" M4
BP7125128 BORB, 140, 195 Metal 128mm c.c. 194 x 32mm 7 5/8" x 1 1/4" M4
BP7125192 BORB, 140, 195 Metal 192mm c.c. 258 x 32mm 10 3/16" x 1 1/4" M4
BP7125256 BORB, 140, 195 Metal 256mm c.c. 322 x 32mm 12 11/16" x 1 1/4" M4
2 BP80196 140/195, 195, 900,
140/900, 195/900
Metal 96mm c.c. 109 x 30mm 4 5/16" x 1 3/16" 8/32
BP801128 140/195, 195, 900,
140/900, 195/900
Metal 128mm c.c. 141x 30mm 5 9/16" x 1 3/16" 8/32
BP801160 140/195, 195, 900,
140/900, 195/900
Metal 160mm c.c. 173 x 30mm 6 13/16" x 1 3/16" 8/32
BP801192 140/195, 195,
140/900, 195/900
Metal 192mm c.c. 205 x 30mm 8 1/16" x 1 3/16" 8/32
BP801256 140/195, 195,
140/900, 195/900
Metal 256mm c.c. 269 x 30mm 10 9/16" x 1 3/16" 8/32
BP801320 140/195, 140/900,
195/900
Metal 320mm c.c. 333 x 30mm 13 1/8" x 1 3/16" 8/32
REF. NO. COLOR MATERIAL DIMENSION OVERALL DIMENSION (L x P) SCREW
FINISH DESCRIPTION C.C. / Ø METRIC IMPERIAL NAIL
3 746224 140, 195 Metal 224mm c.c. 350 x 30mm 13 3/4" x 1 3/16" M4
4 747192 140, 195 Metal 192mm c.c. 206 x 30mm 8 1/8" x 1 3/16" M4
5 548160 10 Aluminum 160mm c.c. 188 x 34mm 7 3/8" x 1 5/16" 8/32
6 546160 195 Metal 160mm c.c. 202 x 38mm 7 15/16" x 1 1/2" 8/32
7 3151128 184, 195 Metal 128mm c.c. 143 x 30mm 5 5/8" x 1 3/16" 8/32
8 64664 30, 94, 140,
174, 195,
900
Metal 64mm c.c. 79 x 20mm 3 1/8” x 25/32” M4
9 646160 30, 94, 140,
174, 900
Metal 160mm c.c. 179 x 21mm 7 1/16" x 25/32" M4
10 64616 30, 94, 140 Metal 16mm c.c. 25 x 21mm 1' x 25/32" M4